THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PALM BEACH COUNTY, FLORIDA
2025 Principal Performance Based Salary Schedule
Minimum / Maximum Salary Schedule

Current
Effective: July 1, 2024

Complexity Supplement Group

Base
Salary*

$6,173

$12,346

$18,519

$24,692

$30,865

$37,038

Range Minimum

Range Maximum

$108,020

$114,193

$120,366

$126,539

$132,712

$138,885

$145,058

$158,560

$164,733

$170,906

$177,079

$183,252

$189,425

$195,598

! Base salaries indicated exclude advanced degree supplements, Glades supplement, etc.




