THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PALM BEACH COUNTY, FLORIDA 2025 Principal Performance Based Salary Schedule Minimum / Maximum Salary Schedule

Current

Effective: July 1, 2024

		Complexity Supplement Group					
		1	2	3	4	5	6
	Base Salary ¹	\$6,173	\$12,346	\$18,519	\$24,692	\$30,865	\$37,038
Range Minimum	\$108,020	\$114,193	\$120,366	\$126,539	\$132,712	\$138,885	\$145,058
Range Maximum	\$158,560	\$164,733	\$170,906	\$177,079	\$183,252	\$189,425	\$195,598

¹ Base salaries indicated exclude advanced degree supplements, Glades supplement, etc.